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DELEWARE STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DELEWARE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

48 Attended

M1 BILL E DENNIS 94
M2 EDWARD JAOUDE 92
M3 JAMES MCGOWAN 91
AAl BEN E WISE 89
AA2 CARTER G STANTON 88
AA3  SAMUELV WALKER 87
Al JACOB RUARK 88
A2 MIKE MACHULSKI 84
A3 CARL ANDERSON 82
B1 DYKE BOOZE 86
B2 ERIK QUISGARD 85
B3 DWIGHT ELY 81
Cc1 ZAREK B ANDERSON 78
Cc2 JUSTIN HOBBS 76
c3 MANSON CHISHOLM 63
D1 JOHN LOE 67
E1l JUSTIN P MORGAN 56
SJCH JACOB RUARK 88
SJRU  CHASE HANDY 82
JRCH  ZAREK B ANDERSON 78
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN 91
VTRU BILL SIOZIOS 89
VT3  BENE WISE 89
SVCH STEVE EDMONDSON 89
SVRU JAMES P CRUSON - JR 88
SV3  SAMUELV WALKER 87
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 79
LGCCH CARTER G STANTON 88

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 3: DELEWARE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

22 Attended

M1 WILLIAM J MALONSON 34

AA1  BRIAN H ATKINS 44
AA2  CHRISTOPHER COX 41
AA3  MARKJ WELLS 39
Al RAYMOND L ATKINS 46
A2 STEPHEN LAKEY 40
A3 JAMES P CRUSON - JR 40
Bl ALEX T KALE 39
B2 GARY B GILES 38
Cc1 CARL ANDERSON 39
Cc2 RUSSELL HALLOCK 36
c3 KEVIN HALSEY 36
E1l MICHAEL J KOMAR 37
E2 DAN GOMEZ 27
VTCH CHRISTOPHER COX 41
SVCH RAYMOND L ATKINS 46
LYCH ISOBEL ZILUCA 37
SSCH  ALEXT KALE 39

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 4: DELEWARE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

23 Attended

M1 WILLIAM J MALONSON 37
AAl  ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 46

AA2  BILL E DENNIS 44
AA3  CHRISTOPHER COX 40
Al JAMES P CRUSON - JR 42
A2 PHILIP GUERCIO 40
A3 AL D LOWE 36
Bl GARY B GILES 41

June 2022 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

B2
B3
C1
C2
D1
El
E2
VTCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

STEVEN SPURRY
ALEX T KALE

CARL ANDERSON
RUSSELL HALLOCK
JASON KLINE
EILEEN KALE

DAN GOMEZ
CHRISTOPHER COX

32
31
39
30
33
26
21
40

ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 46

ISOBEL ZILUCA
ALEX T KALE

32
31

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: DELEWARE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

106 Attended

CH BILL E DENNIS

RU MARK J WELLS

3RD  JAMES P CRUSON - JR
M1 EDWARD JAOUDE
AAl RYAN WIEBER

Al ROBERT T GRIFFITH
Bl DAVE BLOODSWORTH
C1 RICKY TATMAN

D1 DOMINIK W CUBBAGE
El L FRANK CHASE

93
93
92
90
85
80
83
77
77
63

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: DELEWARE
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

48
47
45
43
41
40
41
38
36
39
36
33
33
27
33
31
38
37
48

52 Attended

M1 JAMES MCGOWAN
M2 BILL E DENNIS

M3 DONALD FUENTES
AAl RYAN WIEBER

AA2  CARTER G STANTON
AA3 BRAD RUGGERI

Al CARL ANDERSON

A2 JACOB RUARK

A3 YEWELL ADAMS

Bl MICHAEL J KOMAR

B2 ADAM D HOBBS

B3 PATRICK BOCCABELLO
C1 SETH L SZOLD

Cc2 MANSON CHISHOLM
D1 DOMINIK W CUBBAGE
D2 JOHN LOE

SICH JACOB RUARK

JRCH GAGE WILLIAMS
VTCH JAMES MCGOWAN
SVCH ALLEN PANA-GIOTOPOULOS 42
LYCH ANDREA SEEFELDT KNIGHT 40

LGCCH CARTER G STANTON

41
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